BAGONG PILIPINAS 1898

BANTAY PRESYO

Cotabato Province
| (July 29-August 02, 2024)
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BAGONG PILIPINAS

LOCAL COMMERCIAL RICE
(PHP/KG)

Special (Blue tag)
Premium (Yellow tag)
Well milled (White tag)
Regular milled (White tag)

CORN (PHP/KG)
Yellow Corn Grain
Yellow Corn Grits
White Corn Grain
White Corn Grits

FISH (PHP/KG)
Bangus

Tilapia
Galunggong (local)
Alumahan

Sapsap

Tamban

DRIED FISH (PHP/KG)
Daing na Galunggong
Labahita

Dilis

Tuyo (tamban)
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Kabacan Kidapawan Midsayap
55.50 54.50 55.50 D
54.50 53.50 53.50
52.50 51.00 51.00
50.00 48.00 48.00
20.00 21.50 30.50
39.00 18.50 32.00
21.00 23.00 27.50
47.00 4y.50 45.50

190.00 190.00 190.00

165.00 165.00 170.00
155.00 170.00 170.00

190.00

160.00 == e
75.00 100.00

200.00 90.00 145.00 R

245.00 315.00
590.00 460.00 500.00
165.00 120.00 130.00
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;2’:::;2?: & POULTRY Kabacan Kidapawan Midsayap
Beef Rump 350.00 330.00 330.00
B  Beef Brisket 250.00 280.00 230.00
Pork Ham/Kasim 300.00 320.00 300.00
i | Pork Liempo 300.00 320.00 300.00
%  Whole Chicken 190.00 195.00 190.00
Chicken Egg (per tray) 192.50 202.50 210.00
: LOWLAND VEGETABLES
¢ Ampalaya 75.00 75.00 65.00
\  Sitao 55.00 55.00 60.00
/ Pechay (Native) 65.00 75.00 65.00
2 Squash 35.00 37.50 22.50
& Eggplant 55.00 65.00 55.00
Tomato 125.00 125.00 95.00
Raddish 65.00 60.00 75.00
HIGHLAND VEGETABLES
Cabbage (Scorpio) 75.00 75.00 75.00
Carrots 190.00 190.00 190.00
. Habitchuelas (Baguio Beans) 55.00 55.00 65.00
White Potato 185.00 190.00 195.00
\ Pechay (Baguio) 80.00 75.00 67.50
/| Chayote 30.00 27.50 25.00
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SPICES Kabacan Kidapawan
Onion Red 110.00 110.00
Onion Red (Imported) -— —-—
Onion White 95.00 100.00
Onion White (Imported) — —
Garlic (Imported) 145.00 145.00
Garlic (Native) s s
Ginger (Native) 190.00 200.00
Chili (Labuyo) 200.00 190.00
ROOTCROPS
Sweet Potato 40.00 45.00
Cassava (Tuber/Fresh) we S
Taro (Gabi) 35.00 50.00
FRUITS
Calamansi 55.00 47.50
Banana (Lakatan) 55.00 55.00
Banana (Latundan) 45.00 35.00
Papaya 35.00 30.00
Mango (Carabao) 90.00 90.00
OTHER BASIC COMMODITIES
Sugar, Refined 85.00 87.50
"” : Sugar, Washed 67.50 67.50
g Sugar, Brown 67.50 67.50
€ Cooking Oil (Coconut) 95.00 95.00
- Cooking Qil (Palm) 82.50 83.50
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Midsayap
110.00

110.00

145.00

190.00
195.00

42.50

27.50
45.00

40.00
65.00
37.50

27.50
100.00

82.50

80.00 3
95.00

85.00
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#BantayPresyo | Presyo ng mga pangunahing bilihin sa probinsya ng Cotabato (July 29 - August

02, 2024).

#BagongPilipinas

#MasaganangAgrikultura

#MaunladNaEkonomiya

#AgriTayoSoccsksargen



https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/bantaypresyo?__eep__=6&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXpFIb1P_3cDWkL_-tvx4qXSU78GKtqjkK4M9lmzrgpOyctRgCztk_FRdxfQSWL3Fq2P2b3plebmzPMdrOm8ofKNqYmS6GW7jocLK9ObCUuSLqkt6-zce8K5iyxSsxY1LdJ3L3yOel70h_RoFd0q__YZaZVP2pBnOcLwr28ZLJcUmOl-8yhAlMlUvaAyCNPipZeVXCV_6s8ERremTVWSnIq&__tn__=*NK-R
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/bagongpilipinas?__eep__=6&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXpFIb1P_3cDWkL_-tvx4qXSU78GKtqjkK4M9lmzrgpOyctRgCztk_FRdxfQSWL3Fq2P2b3plebmzPMdrOm8ofKNqYmS6GW7jocLK9ObCUuSLqkt6-zce8K5iyxSsxY1LdJ3L3yOel70h_RoFd0q__YZaZVP2pBnOcLwr28ZLJcUmOl-8yhAlMlUvaAyCNPipZeVXCV_6s8ERremTVWSnIq&__tn__=*NK-R
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/masaganangagrikultura?__eep__=6&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXpFIb1P_3cDWkL_-tvx4qXSU78GKtqjkK4M9lmzrgpOyctRgCztk_FRdxfQSWL3Fq2P2b3plebmzPMdrOm8ofKNqYmS6GW7jocLK9ObCUuSLqkt6-zce8K5iyxSsxY1LdJ3L3yOel70h_RoFd0q__YZaZVP2pBnOcLwr28ZLJcUmOl-8yhAlMlUvaAyCNPipZeVXCV_6s8ERremTVWSnIq&__tn__=*NK-R
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/maunladnaekonomiya?__eep__=6&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXpFIb1P_3cDWkL_-tvx4qXSU78GKtqjkK4M9lmzrgpOyctRgCztk_FRdxfQSWL3Fq2P2b3plebmzPMdrOm8ofKNqYmS6GW7jocLK9ObCUuSLqkt6-zce8K5iyxSsxY1LdJ3L3yOel70h_RoFd0q__YZaZVP2pBnOcLwr28ZLJcUmOl-8yhAlMlUvaAyCNPipZeVXCV_6s8ERremTVWSnIq&__tn__=*NK-R
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/agritayosoccsksargen?__eep__=6&__cft__%5b0%5d=AZXpFIb1P_3cDWkL_-tvx4qXSU78GKtqjkK4M9lmzrgpOyctRgCztk_FRdxfQSWL3Fq2P2b3plebmzPMdrOm8ofKNqYmS6GW7jocLK9ObCUuSLqkt6-zce8K5iyxSsxY1LdJ3L3yOel70h_RoFd0q__YZaZVP2pBnOcLwr28ZLJcUmOl-8yhAlMlUvaAyCNPipZeVXCV_6s8ERremTVWSnIq&__tn__=*NK-R

